

# **C\_TADM70\_21** Q&As

SAP Certified Technology Associate - OS/DB Migration for SAP NetWeaver 7.52 Exam

## Pass SAP C\_TADM70\_21 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/c\_tadm70\_21.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



#### https://www.pass4itsure.com/c\_tadm70\_21.html 2024 Latest pass4itsure C\_TADM70\_21 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

Name the tables which m	ay not exist in Net	tWeaver systems?	There are 2 correct answers	to this question
-------------------------	---------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	------------------

- A. TGAB2
- B. IGDB2
- C. TGDB2
- D. IGAB2

Correct Answer: BC

#### **QUESTION 2**

Name the function required to adjust the SAP JAVA target system for the new instance name, instance number, host name, etc.?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. Migration Director
- **B.** Migration Controller
- C. LOAD PART
- D. LOAD Controller

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 3**

Which programs are initiated by DISTMON during export/import? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. DIPGNTAB
- B. Time Analyzer
- C. Migration Monitor
- D. R3LOAD

Correct Answer: BC

#### **QUESTION 4**

What information can be found in a \*.TOC file?



### https://www.pass4itsure.com/c\_tadm70\_21.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure C\_TADM70\_21 PDF and VCE dumps Download

There are 3 Correct aswers to this question

- A. The identifier into which database the export dump can be imported
- B. The first and last data block of the exported table data in the dump file
- C. The total number of rows exported for all packages of a splitted table
- D. The where condition in case of table splitting
- E. The table name, dump file name and header data

Correct Answer: BDE

#### **QUESTION 5**

Which of the following statements are TRUE regarding R3LOAD ABAP Data Export/Import?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Table Splitting for multiple data process
- B. Efficient data compression
- C. Requires syntax check for heterogeneous data import
- D. Implementation is database and platform specific

Correct Answer: BD

<u>Latest C TADM70 21</u> <u>Dumps</u> C TADM70 21 VCE Dumps

C TADM70 21 Practice
Test